
NAME STATE SQUAD CLASS SPECIAL TOTAL

JACOBSEN ERIC R     IA 12.3 A       25 25 25 25 100

JACOBSEN GARY D     IA 12.2 A       25 25 25 25 100

VAN WEELDEN TIM L   IA 2.1 A       25 25 24 25 99

LINDSTROM WYATT     IA 7.4 A   JR  25 25 24 25 99

CHAPIN THAYNE       IA 7.1 A   JR  23 25 25 25 98

WILEY SAM           IA 6.2 B   JR  24 25 25 24 98

BRANDT KENNETH      IA 14.1 A       25 25 24 24 98

WALTERS JEFFREY B   IA 12.4 A       25 24 25 24 98

CARLSON PAUL W      IA 16.2 B   VT  24 24 25 25 98

PIERCE JERRY D      IA 12.5 A   VT  24 24 25 25 98

GRAY BRADLEY A      IA 17.2 A       25 24 24 25 98

KLOUBEC MONTE E     IA 11.5 A       25 24 24 24 97

ROBERTS JAMES R     IA 10.2 A       25 23 24 25 97

ROOFF PATRICK B     IA 5.1 A       24 24 24 25 97

CIAVARELLI RANDY  S IA 2.5 A       23 25 25 24 97

MANNING CLINTON     IA 9.1 A   JR  25 23 24 25 97

BARTEE MARC A       IA 2.3 C       23 24 25 25 97

MEYNE DANNY L       IA 12.1 A       25 24 25 23 97

NELSON WILLIAM L    IA 10.3 A   VT  24 24 24 25 97

SILLS GEORGE        IA 18.2 A       24 25 25 23 97

SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L IA 18.1 A       25 23 25 24 97

GIDDINGS JEROLD R   IA 18.4 A   VT  25 24 24 24 97

PRULL MADDIE A      IA 3.3 B   LD  24 24 24 24 96

SALINAS RUBEN       IA 13.1 A   JR  21 25 25 25 96

DIPPLE GARY         IA 17.3 B   VT  24 23 25 24 96

HALFORD JON         IA 14.3 A   VT  21 25 25 25 96

KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C   IA 4.2 B   VT  25 24 24 23 96

WEBER ANDREW        IA 4.3 A   VT  25 22 24 25 96

KOCH RONALD P       IA 14.5 A       23 25 25 23 96

WONICK DENNIS       IA 8.4 C       24 24 23 25 96

DVORAK JOHN R       IA 11.1 A       23 24 24 25 96

FLEMING JOSEPH M    IA 16.4 B   VT  24 25 24 23 96

LOCKE TODD M        IA 5.5 B       22 25 23 25 95

LAWSON GAYLE        IA 8.2 A   VT  22 23 25 25 95

BARNHART DAVID G    IA 2.4 A   VT  24 25 22 24 95

BAUGH PARKER F      IA 5.2 C   JR  24 22 25 24 95

BIRCHFIELD ELIZABETH IA 1.2 B   LD  24 23 24 24 95

NEEDHAM DANIEL R    IA 17.4 C       24 23 24 24 95

WILEY SCOTT A       IA 6.3 B       25 22 23 25 95

FILOSA RICK         IA 5.4 B       23 25 23 24 95

KISNER ROBERT L     IA 18.3 C   VT  25 23 23 24 95

BLIN ROBERT RAY     IA 3.1 A       24 23 24 24 95

SIMON JAMES L       IA 4.1 A       22 24 24 25 95

GERLACH ROY         IA 7.2 C   JR  24 23 23 24 94

PRULL BRAD K        IA 3.2 A   JR  23 24 23 24 94

HAMAND NICHOLAS     IA 9.2 B       23 23 25 23 94

LYNCH JACOB         IA 3.4 C   JR  23 25 22 24 94

STALLMAN SHANNON D  IA 14.2 C       23 24 25 22 94

ROBY DAVE           IA 4.5 B   VT  24 23 23 24 94

ELDER TERRY L       IA 11.4 A   VT  23 24 23 24 94

OTTER CREEK MAY 2018 ATA    Event 1  SINGLES

SCORES



SCHMIDT THOMAS H    IA 16.1 A   VT  23 22 24 24 93

HOOVER ALEXANDER M  IA 9.3 C       22 22 24 25 93

GOLDSMITH KENNETH A IA 8.3 A   VT  20 24 25 24 93

SYWASSINK DAVID M   IA 17.1 B   VT  22 22 24 24 92

WINKLER PAUL A      IL 18.5 A   VT  24 21 24 23 92

EMLEY TROY M        IA 19.2 B       23 23 21 24 91

SCHARES ARNOLD L    IA 1.1 B       23 24 22 22 91

HORAK RYAN          IA 3.5 C   JR  23 24 24 20 91

COOMER KYLE J       IA 9.5 A       21 23 22 24 90

BIRCHFIELD FRANK L  IA 2.2 B       23 23 21 23 90

MANARY STEVE J      IA 11.2 A   VT  21 23 23 23 90

MCVAY SCOTT         IA 13.5 B       22 21 24 22 89

FRUH DARIN          IA 11.3 A       23 23 22 21 89

GRAY ELAINE F       IA 17.5 C   LD  22 21 24 22 89

POOCK RONALD J      IA 6.5 C       23 22 23 21 89

THOMPSON TODD A     IA 6.4 B       23 23 21 21 88

THOMPSON TOM A      IA 6.1 C   VT  23 21 22 22 88

WRIGHT TUG          IA 15.1 C       25 21 20 22 88

CIAVARELLI AVA      IA 1.5 C   LD  25 23 19 21 88

LUND KYLE J         IA 5.3 C   JR  21 23 22 21 87

HOBSON CARTER J     IA 13.3 C   JR  21 25 20 21 87

BROOKS DANIKA L     IA 1.4 C   LD  25 19 22 21 87

PRUCHA JR ROBERT G  IA 8.1 B   VT  21 21 23 22 87

HORAK GREG S        IA 14.4 B       21 23 20 22 86

MIKKELSEN LARRY     IA 10.4 C   VT  21 22 20 22 85

OCONNOR KEVIN D     IA 16.5 A       21 22 20 22 85

RUCHOTZKE NOAH      IA 7.5 B   JR  22 22 20 20 84

KRAMER THOMAS J     IA 16.3 C   VT  19 19 23 23 84

CRAIGHTON REBEKAH   IA 13.4 C   JR  21 22 20 20 83

CHAPIN EMMA         IA 7.3 C   LD  19 21 17 22 79

CAROLUS RYAN        IA 1.3 C   JR  20 19 15 17 71

MOORE JALISSA L     IA 13.2 C   LD  17 15 18 19 69

EVENT 1 TOTAL SHOOTERS = 82



NAME STATE SQUAD YDG SPECIAL TOTAL

NELSON WILLIAM L    IA 4.3 22 VT  24 25 25 25 99

WILEY SAM           IA 6.2 20.5 JR  25 23 24 25 97

EMLEY TROY M        IA 14.3 21     25 21 25 25 96

LOCKE TODD M        IA 9.5 22.5     25 23 25 21 94

MANNING CLINTON     IA 4.2 22.5 JR  23 22 24 25 94

PRULL MADDIE A      IA 13.4 19 LD  24 23 23 24 94

DIPPLE GARY         IA 17.3 23 VT  22 24 23 25 94

SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L IA 18.1 27     22 24 23 25 94

CIAVARELLI RANDY  S IA 5.5 23     22 21 25 25 93

BIRCHFIELD ELIZABETH IA 1.1 20 LD  25 21 23 24 93

NEEDHAM DANIEL R    IA 17.4 22.5     23 22 24 24 93

THOMPSON TODD A     IA 6.4 22     24 22 24 23 93

ELDER TERRY L       IA 11.4 25 VT  21 24 24 24 93

BIRCHFIELD FRANK L  IA 2.2 20.5     21 23 23 25 92

WILEY SCOTT A       IA 6.3 20     24 23 23 22 92

MEYNE DANNY L       IA 12.1 27     23 22 22 25 92

HAMAND NICHOLAS     IA 3.1 20     21 22 25 23 91

BARTEE MARC A       IA 2.3 20     23 23 22 23 91

BRANDT KENNETH      IA 8.1 27     24 24 21 22 91

JACOBSEN GARY D     IA 12.2 27     22 22 23 24 91

KLOUBEC MONTE E     IA 11.5 26     22 23 23 22 90

ROBERTS JAMES R     IA 5.2 24     24 24 20 22 90

JACOBSEN ERIC R     IA 12.3 27     23 22 23 22 90

LINDSTROM WYATT     IA 7.4 25 JR  23 23 23 21 90

WALTERS JEFFREY B   IA 12.4 27     21 24 22 23 90

OCONNOR KEVIN D     IA 7.1 24     22 23 24 21 90

WEBER ANDREW        IA 5.1 25.5 VT  20 23 22 24 89

FLEMING JOSEPH M    IA 16.3 22 VT  22 24 20 23 89

ROOFF PATRICK B     IA 4.5 23     22 22 23 21 88

GRAY ELAINE F       IA 13.2 18 LD  23 24 21 20 88

SCHARES ARNOLD L    IA 1.5 19.5     22 23 22 21 88

HORAK RYAN          IA 3.5 20 JR  22 22 23 21 88

KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C   IA 5.4 24.5 VT  21 21 24 22 88

CARLSON PAUL W      IA 4.4 22 VT  22 20 23 23 88

GRAY BRADLEY A      IA 8.5 27     22 20 22 24 88

HALFORD JON         IA 8.3 26.5 VT  23 19 23 22 87

HALSOR MIKE         IA 8.4 26     21 20 24 22 87

SIMON JAMES L       IA 4.1 23.5     23 20 22 22 87

VAN WEELDEN TIM L   IA 2.1 22     22 23 19 22 86

SALINAS RUBEN       IA 9.2 20 JR  22 22 22 20 86

THOMPSON TOM A      IA 6.1 20 VT  23 22 21 20 86

FILOSA RICK         IA 3.4 20     20 22 23 21 86

MANARY STEVE J      IA 11.2 27 VT  22 23 19 22 86

KOCH RONALD P       IA 15.3 20     22 23 21 20 86

BAUGH PARKER F      IA 2.5 21.5 JR  22 19 22 22 85

PIERCE JERRY D      IA 12.5 27 VT  21 20 22 22 85

WONICK DENNIS       IA 9.3 21.5     21 20 22 22 85

MCVAY SCOTT         IA 14.5 20     18 23 20 23 84

KRAMER THOMAS J     IA 13.3 18 VT  20 23 21 20 84

SYWASSINK DAVID M   IA 9.1 20.5 VT  22 19 21 22 84

OTTER CREEK MAY 2018 ATA    Event 2  HANDICAP

SCORES



SILLS GEORGE        IA 18.2 27     19 20 24 21 84

GIDDINGS JEROLD R   IA 18.4 25 VT  23 21 22 18 84

LAWSON GAYLE        IA 10.2 26 VT  22 23 17 21 83

BARNHART DAVID G    IA 2.4 22 VT  21 19 21 22 83

DVORAK JOHN R       IA 11.1 25     21 21 20 21 83

FRUH DARIN          IA 11.3 27     20 22 21 19 82

ROBY DAVE           IA 5.3 24.5 VT  21 21 20 20 82

BLIN ROBERT RAY     IA 10.5 25     24 21 15 22 82

BROOKS DANIKA L     IA 1.3 19 LD  21 21 20 19 81

HOOVER ALEXANDER M  IA 3.2 20     22 22 19 18 81

RUCHOTZKE NOAH      IA 1.4 20 JR  20 22 20 19 81

STALLMAN SHANNON D  IA 9.4 20     20 21 19 21 81

BAHMLER CLARENCE G  IA 15.1 20 VT  20 19 20 22 81

SCHMIDT THOMAS H    IA 16.1 24 VT  18 21 21 20 80

POOCK RONALD J      IA 6.5 20     22 20 20 18 80

PRUCHA JR ROBERT G  IA 10.1 27 VT  20 17 19 22 78

HORAK GREG S        IA 14.4 21     20 18 19 21 78

WINKLER PAUL A      IL 16.5 22 VT  20 20 16 21 77

GOLDSMITH KENNETH A IA 10.3 25.5 VT  20 21 17 19 77

COOMER KYLE J       IA 7.3 24.5     19 20 17 19 75

MIKKELSEN LARRY     IA 3.3 20 VT  14 19 20 21 74

CIAVARELLI AVA      IA 1.2 19 LD  15 18 16 18 67

EVENT 2 TOTAL SHOOTERS = 72



NAME STATE SQUAD CLASS SPECIAL TOTAL

MEYNE DANNY L       IA 6.1 A       49 48 97

PIERCE JERRY D      IA 6.5 B   VT  49 47 96

SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L IA 9.1 A       47 49 96

ROBERTS JAMES R     IA 4.3 B       46 49 95

MANNING CLINTON     IA 1.1 C   JR  43 49 92

WALTERS JEFFREY B   IA 6.4 A       44 47 91

BLIN ROBERT RAY     IA 4.5 B       44 47 91

BRANDT KENNETH      IA 8.1 A       46 43 89

JACOBSEN GARY D     IA 6.2 B       47 42 89

SIMON JAMES L       IA 4.1 C       44 43 87

KLOUBEC MONTE E     IA 11.1 A       43 43 86

GIDDINGS JEROLD R   IA 9.4 C   VT  42 44 86

LAWSON GAYLE        IA 2.3 C   VT  43 42 85

JACOBSEN ERIC R     IA 6.3 A       44 41 85

BIRCHFIELD ELIZABETH IA 2.5 C   LD  37 48 85

HALSOR MIKE         IA 8.2 A       43 42 85

LINDSTROM WYATT     IA 7.4 C   JR  40 44 84

NELSON WILLIAM L    IA 4.2 C   VT  44 40 84

ROOFF PATRICK B     IA 3.1 C       35 48 83

HAMAND NICHOLAS     IA 1.2 B       42 41 83

WONICK DENNIS       IA 3.3 C       41 42 83

FLEMING JOSEPH M    IA 12.2 C   VT  38 45 83

HALFORD JON         IA 8.3 A   VT  37 45 82

CARLSON PAUL W      IA 4.4 C   VT  41 41 82

ELDER TERRY L       IA 11.4 B   VT  42 40 82

SILLS GEORGE        IA 9.2 C       43 39 82

BAUGH PARKER F      IA 3.4 B   JR  39 42 81

FRUH DARIN          IA 11.3 B       43 37 80

SCHMIDT THOMAS H    IA 12.4 B   VT  39 40 79

GOLDSMITH KENNETH A IA 2.1 C   VT  40 39 79

LOCKE TODD M        IA 1.4 B       43 35 78

COOMER KYLE J       IA 1.5 C       41 37 78

OCONNOR KEVIN D     IA 7.1 A       41 37 78

DVORAK JOHN R       IA 11.5 C       35 43 78

WINKLER PAUL A      IL 9.5 C   VT  36 42 78

PRUCHA JR ROBERT G  IA 2.4 C   VT  36 41 77

WILEY SAM           IA 5.2 C   JR  35 40 75

BIRCHFIELD FRANK L  IA 2.2 C       37 37 74

THOMPSON TODD A     IA 5.4 C       35 39 74

HOOVER ALEXANDER M  IA 1.3 C       37 37 74

MANARY STEVE J      IA 11.2 C   VT  34 40 74

GERLACH ROY         IA 7.2 C   JR  38 35 73

HORAK RYAN          IA 3.5 C   JR  36 36 72

WILEY SCOTT A       IA 5.3 B       28 41 69

POOCK RONALD J      IA 5.5 C       35 34 69

THOMPSON TOM A      IA 5.1 C   VT  29 39 68

PRULL MADDIE A      IA 7.3 C   LD  34 32 66

RUCHOTZKE NOAH      IA 7.5 B   JR  30 35 65

OTTER CREEK MAY 2018 ATA    Event 3  DOUBLES

SCORES

EVENT 3 TOTAL SHOOTERS = 48


